Attendee List for TSTCI Accounting & Marketing/Customer Service Conference 2018

Riley Abbott

Business Compliance Director

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-854-1121
stevena@eastex.com

Jenny Barton

Book Keeper

Community Telephone Company, Inc.
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111
jennybarton@comcell.net

Diana Berger

Sales and Service Manager
GVTC Communications
36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132
Phone: 8308858339
diana.berger@gvtc.net

July 11, 2018 Austin, Texas
Participants: 129

Michelle Ackley

Accountant

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.
PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

Fax: 9793572323
michellea@industrytelco.com

Carey Amthor

Office Coordinator

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237
careya@centexnet.com

Joanna Bateman

Customer Service Clerk

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Holli Bridges

Internet CSR

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-854-1000
bridgesh@eastex.com
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Charley Albert

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
calbert@cbandco.com

Trevor Arden

Staff Associate

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
tarden@cbandco.com

Robert Bengel

Director of Customer Relations
Vantage Point Solutions

2211 N Minnesota St

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059951777
becky.hoffman@vantagepnt.com

Debbie Broyles

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
dremy@cbandco.com



Traci Brunner

Director Business Development
JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.
27815 Liberty Heights Lane
Fulshear, TX 77441

Phone: 281-665-8170
tbrunner@jsitel.com

Bryan Chaffee

Member Relationship Manager

Texas 811 - Texas Excavation Safety
System, Inc.

11880 Greenville Ave, Dallas, TX 75243
Dallas, TX 75243

Phone: 9722808639
bryanchaffee@texas811.org

Dee Darilek

Accountant

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P.O. Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

Fax: 361-872-2501
dee@laward.org

Deborah Deleon

Customer Service Rept.
Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3124
billieg@web-access.net

Charlotte Burkhalter

Controller

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7506

Fax: 806-384-3340
kduggan@xitcomm.net

Kody Chapman

Senior Associate

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
Kchapman@cbandco.com

Laurie DeBeer

Assoc Manager Member Service
National Exchange Carrier Association
(NECA)

2 City Place Dr, Ste 385

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2807

Fax: 800-774-2481

Idebeer@neca.org

Ann Dow

Marketing & Communications Manager
UDP, Inc.

2426 Ceegee St

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 2105762106
ann.dow@udp.com
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Charlie Cano

CEO/ General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
dtillery@etexcoop.net

Amy Clinton

Warehouse Clerk

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
aclinton@etexcoop.net

Ryan Decinto

Corporate Accountant
Livingston Communications
1000 EIm Street
Manchester, NH 03101
Phone: 936-328-1160
rdecinto@aol.com

Lawana Drosche

Financial Operations Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237
lawanad@centexnet.com



Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager
National Information Solutions
Cooperative (NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW
Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 8669996472

Fax: 701-667-1936
kim.dudley@nisc.coop

Matt Faggione
Public Relations Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
mfaggione@etexcoop.net

Tessa Fowler

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
tfowler@cbandco.com

Mark Garner

CFO

BTEL

PO Box 2008
Brazoria, TX 77422
Phone: 979-798-2121
Fax: 979-798-3005
mark@btel.com

Chad Duval

Partner

Moss Adams

3121 W March Lane, Suite 200
Stockton, CA 95219

Phone: 209-955-6124
chad.duval@mossadams.com

Janice Fellers

Accountant

Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3124
janice@web-access.net

Anna Fuentez

Anna Fuentez

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640044
anna.fuentez@bigbend.com

Robert Gnapp

Director, Member Training and Network

Analysis

National Exchange Carrier Association

(NECA)

6400 Fiddler's Green Circle, Suite 1420

Greenwood Village, CO 80130
Phone: 303-893-4415

rgnapp@neca.org
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Mason Edwards

Audit Staff

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
medwards@bsgm.com

Jackie Fowler

Sales & Customer Service Supervisor
YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3334

Fax: 361-771-2180

jackie@ykc.com

Lynsey Fuller

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

411 N Hale

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420
[fuller@midplains.org

Teri Goff

CSR

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-967-1000
teri@eastex.com



Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
sgraves@etexcoop.net

Brandy Giriffin

Supervisor Sales and Service
GVTC Communications
36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132
Phone: 8308858457
brandy.griffin@gvtc.net

Charlotte Hall

Customer Service Supervisor

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237
charlotteh@centexnet.com

Micki Harris

Assistant Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144
mickiw@taylortel.org

Jan Hobson
Commercial Supv.
Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Karen Gunkel

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911
kareng@coloradovalley.com

Tanner Hamann

Analyst

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 5128258076
tanner@eastex.com

Neville Haynes

Enterprise Sales

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N. 5th St.

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640066
neville.haynes@bbtco.com

Amanda Hofer

Controller

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144
ahofer@taylortel.org
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Mayburn Greening

Asst. Controller

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541143
mayburn@eastex.com

Sonia Gutierrez

Billing Specialist

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5th St.

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640168

Fax: 4323640023
sonia.gutierrez@bigbend.com

Lynette Hampton

Consulting Manager

Moss Adams LLP

8750 N. Central Expressway, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231

Phone: 512-652-7725
lynette.hampton@mossadams.com

Kyle Hinson

CFO

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services
8404-B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com



Debi Houdyshell

Manager-IR

National Exchange Carrier Association
(NECA)

2 City Place Dr, Ste 385

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2812

Fax: 800-774-2481
dhoudyshell@neca.org

Kirby Kacer
Controller

YK Communications
PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-3334
Fax: 361-771-2180
kirby@ykc.com

Tonya Kelsey
Accounting Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 806-271-3336

Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Denise Kubala

Commercial Office Supervisor
YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3334

Fax: 361-771-2180
d.kubala@ykc.com

Kathy Jackson

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
kjackson@cbandco.com

Paula Kacer
Vice-President

YK Communications
PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-3334
Fax: 361-771-2180
paula@ykc.com

Lori Kendall
Marketing/Executive Asst.
ElectriCom

1660 W Hospital Road
Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 812-723-2626
Ikendall@electricominc.com

Blake Lackey

President

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
blackey@cbandco.com
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Andy Johns

Dir. of Marketing and Business
Development

WordSouth — A Content Marketing
Company

PO Box 1575

Rainsville, AL 35986

Phone: 4232903817
andy@wordsouth.com

Russell Kacer
President

YK Communications
PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-3334
Fax: 361-771-4161
russell@ykc.com

Wyndi Klosterman
Comptroller

VTX1 Companies

881 E. Hldalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580-4085
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Josh Link

Audit Staff

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
jlink@bsgm.com



Kay Loehr

Associate Accountant

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P.O. Box 610

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 9792425911

Fax: 979-247-5171
kayl@coloradovalley.com

Tosha Mathis

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
nmathis@etexcoop.net

Della McElreath

Administrative Assistant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144
della@taylortel.net

Jason Mlller

Audit Staff

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
jmiller@bsgm.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-656-0506
claudiam@tstci.org

Dee Dee Longenecker

Director of Business Development
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
3675 US Hwy 79 S, PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75654

Phone: 5126953954
deedee@eastex.com

Mitchell McCoy

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
mmccoy@cbandco.com

Shon McGee

Administrative Assistant

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-854-1000
shon@eastex.com

Sharon Minor

Sr. Manager

Moss Adams LLP

8750 N. Central Expressway, Ste. 300
Dallas, TX 75231

Phone: 214-242-7446
sharon.minor@mossadams.com

Sharon Mosley

Cashier

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-687-3600
mosleys@eastex.com
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Aimee Lucas

Vice President

Temkin Group

48 White Oak Road
Waban, MA 02468
Phone: 561-776-1651
aimee@temkingroup.com

Todd McEImurry

Network Administrator
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
tmcelmurry@cbandco.com

Denise Meyners

Marketing Communications Supervisor
VTX1 Companies

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956-642-1110

Fax: 956-642-1051
denise.meyners@vtx1.net

MaryJo Moncrief

CFO

Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127
maryjo@usapathway.com

Donna Neal

Accounting

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com



Kyle Niehaus

Staff Associate

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
kniehaus@cbandco.com

Michael ONeill
Director of Finance

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

3675 USHWY 79 S
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 9038541000
moneill@eastex.com

Rusty Parker

CSR

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P.O. Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

Fax: 361-872-2501
rusty@laward.org

Keith Pfeffer

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
kpfeffer@cbandco.com

Kaitlin Puckett
Marketing Coordinator

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

1704 US HWY 59 loop N
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 9369671119
kaitlin@eastex.com

Dodie North
Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water Ste. A-100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 830-896-5200
dnorth@gvnw.com

Erica Ortiz

Customer Service Manager
Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127
erica@usapathway.com

Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P.O. Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

Fax: 361-872-2501
terri@laward.org

Lucy Pohlmeier
Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

Fax: 8066684444
lucyp@midplains.org

Ann Quaid

Controller

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393
aquaid@westex.coop
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Kathy Norwood

Chief Fin. Strategist/Mkt

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P. O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-247-8192
kathyn@coloradovalley.com

Nathan Paden

Audit Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
npaden@bsgm.com

Lisa Paschall

CABS

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Mary Pritchard

Billing Administrator

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237
maryp@centexnet.com

Tyree Rakes

Bookkeeper

Dell Telephone Cooperative Inc.
PO Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837

Phone: 915-964-2352

Fax: 915-964-2402
trakes@delltelco.com



Bobby Ramage

Tax Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
bramage@bsgm.com

Rosemary Reyes

Assistant Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144
rreyes@taylortel.org

Wes Robinson

Director - Regulatory Affairs

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P. O. Box 150, 3675 US Highway 79
South

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541290
wes@eastex.com

Kari Rouse

Chief of Staff

TSTCI

505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206
Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-343-2587
kari@tstci.org

Mary Schrampfer

Accountant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144
mes@taylortel.org

Marisa Ramirez

Customer Service Supervisor
VTX1 Companies

881 E. Hldalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580-4085
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Donna Riggan
Billing/Insurance

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012
Phone: 3258464111
Fax: 3258464144
dkriggan@taylortel.org

Robert Rodriguez

Enterprise Sales

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 North 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640002

Fax: 4323640023
robert.rodriguez@bigbend.com

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Melissa Silerio

Customer Service Manager
UDP, Inc.

2426 Ceegee St

San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 2105762106
melissa.silerio@udp.com
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Kathy Rea

National Sales Rep

MACC - Mid America Computer Corp.
111 Admiral Dr.

Blair, NE 68008

Phone: 402.426.6222
krounds@maccnet.com

Misty Roberts

Accounting Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
mroberts@etexcoop.net

Alan Rohmer

Vice President/CFO

Nortex Communications

205 N. Walnut St., P.O. Box 587
Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557
arohmer@nortex.com

Lauren Sanders

VP Commercial

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5ht Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323863016
lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

Gary Smith

Director Revenue Requirements
JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.
Echelon Bldg. Il, Ste-200, 9430
Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473
gsmith@jsitel.com



Paula Smith

Senior Manager Billing & Business
Compliance

VTX1 Companies

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580-4085
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Karen Storms

Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water St. Ste. A-100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200

Fax: 8308965202
kstorms@gvnw.com

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Gayle Vieth

Secretary

Community Telephone Company, Inc.
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111
gaylev@comcell.net

Wesley Willis

Marketing Communications Specialist
VTX1 Companies

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956-642-1414

Fax: 956-642-1051
wesley.willis@vtx1.net

Darrell Spence

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
dspence@cbandco.com

Dawn Supak

Accounting Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P.O. Box 610

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 9792425911

Fax: 979-247-5171
dawns@coloradovalley.com

Dacy Tillery

Executive Assistant

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357
dtillery@etexcoop.net

Lavon Webb

Accounting Manager
Texas Lone Star Network
107 Meadowlakes Dr.
Meadowlakes, TX 78654
Phone: 830-693-5532
lwebb@tlsn.us

Wade Wilson

Audit Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
ww@bsgm.com
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Brent Stanford

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
220 Carolyn St

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333
bstanford@hctc.coop

Samantha Taylor

Controller

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
220 Carolyn St

Ingram, TX 7802

Phone: 8303675333

staylor@hctc.coop

Rebecca VanNattan

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC
2403 Judson RD.

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734
rvannattan@cbandco.com

Lisa Webber

Director of Marketing & Public Relations
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
lisa.webber@gopeoples.net

Glyn Winterbotham
Chief Financial Officer
UDP, Inc.

2426 Ceegee St

San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 2105762106
ann.dow@udp.com



Terry Wolfe

General Marketing Manager
VTX1 Companies

881 E Hidalgo
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956-642-1415

Fax: 956-642-1051
terry.wolfe@vtx1.net

Chelsea Zainea
Controller

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
chelsea.zainea@gopeoples.net

Lauren Young

Audit Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806
lyoung@bsgm.com

Pat Zbranek-Zigal
Asst. Gen. Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-242-5911
Fax: 979-242-5910
patz@coloradovalley.com
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Thomas (Tray) Young

Marketing Director

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373

Phone: 806-924-7234
tray@poka.com

Tara Zielinski

Marketing Manager

Nortex Communications

205 N. Walnut St., P.O. Box 587
Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557
tzielinski@nortex.com



